
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 24-0267 Name:

Status:Type: Purchase of Equipment,
Materials, and Services
Consent

Passed

File created: In control:4/3/2024 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2024 4/9/2024

Title: (CD 2, CD 9, and CD 11) Authorize an Amendment to Service Agreement with HR&A Advisors, Inc. for
Real Estate Market and Development Planning Services for the Panther Island District to Increase the
Total Amount by $128,000.00 for a New Total Amount Up to $688,000.00 for the Economic
Development Department

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0267

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL4/9/2024 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

